
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 25 de Junio de 2025

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

13ª

14ª

15ª

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

GRAN BICHO
WARRIOR SPIRIT

CUKUCHI
REGIA PIBA

ALL ROUNDER
JANSTAR

E. DE VALOR
PIETRA DI LUNA

KITTEN'S BLACK
BAPKIZA

MERENGON
KIASTRELO

I. SYMPHONY
BOMBONETE

MALAMALA
IRISH BOY

VIEJO LOBO
CASTOR TROY

TRIUNFADOR
NOI

NARCISISTA
CALDILLO

RULE OF LAW
PATO CUNCUNA

IRISH BAND
PRINCESITA BELLA

FIFTY FIFTY
LA R. DE TODOS

TED
WATAKIN
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WARRIOR SPIRIT
C. Y GUERRERA

REGIA PIBA
LADY LUMBER

JANSTAR
WHITE SAND

PIETRA DI LUNA
BETTER THAN

BAPKIZA
RAMBLINROSE

KIASTRELO
SMALL

BOMBONETE
DADDY TITO

IRISH BOY
NANTAN LUPAN

CASTOR TROY
ENCANTO VELOZ

NOI
EN VECES

CALDILLO
A. PAIRINO

PATO CUNCUNA
EMPEZ. DE NUEVO

PRINCESITA BELLA
BETTOLINA

LA R. DE TODOS
WAR IS OVER

WATAKIN
NALHUITAD
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DEFENSOR ROJO
MUBARAK

CUKUCHI
TONADA VIEJA

ALL ROUNDER
WHITE SAND

PIETRA DI LUNA
E. DE VALOR

ALIVES
KITTEN'S BLACK

MERENGON
SMALL

PRINCESITACAMI
DADDY TITO

IRISH BOY
MALAMALA

ENCANTO VELOZ
VIEJO LOBO

ALADDIN PRINCE
TRIUNFADOR

FLORISSANTE
CALDILLO

RULE OF LAW
LEVANTATE BEBE

CREED
PRINCESITA BELLA

MADAME CAYETANA
LA R. DE TODOS

ZIM
WATAKIN
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DEFENSOR ROJO
GRAN BICHO

LADY LUMBER
TONADA VIEJA

JANSTAR
ALL ROUNDER

BETTER THAN
E. DE VALOR

ALIVES
KITTEN'S BLACK

KIASTRELO
JANIS JOPLIN

DADDY TITO
POR MI MISMO

MALAMALA
NANTAN LUPAN

LE PEINTRE
DOPPLER

S. FOR RECORD
TRIUNFADOR

FLORISSANTE
ROSA COQUETA

RULE OF LAW
PATO CUNCUNA

BETTOLINA
PRINCESITA BELLA

LA R. DE TODOS
IZESTE

GRAN CAFRUNE
WATAKIN 
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